
适用范围
scope of application

* Crusher bucket is widely used in material crushing in 
mines, quarries and infrastructure. It can crush 
materials: construction waste, asphalt, various ores, 
marble, granite, river pebbles, etc.

* 破碎斗广泛用于矿山，采石场，基建的物料粉碎工作;
可粉碎物料：建筑垃圾，沥青，各类矿石，大理石， 花
岗岩，河卵石等

CRUSHER 
    BUCKET

破碎斗

Adopting the motor imported from Italy, it 
works stably and efficiently.

The unique flywheel design replaces the traditional 
belt drive, saving maintenance costs.

采用意大利原装进口马达，工作稳定高效.

壳体90%采用高强度耐磨板制成，挖斗前铲板
采用悍达耐磨板， 双侧25毫米加厚设计.

独特的飞轮设计替代传统的皮带传动，
节省维护费用.

Main Feature主要特点
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90% of the shell is made of high-strength wear-
resistant plate, and the front shovel plate of the 
bucket is made of Hardox wear-resistant plate, 
with a double-sided 25mm thickening design.

The crushing jaw plate is made of imported 
Hardox wear-resistant plate, which is durable.

Discharge port range 15-120mm adjustable.

粉碎鄂板采用进口悍达耐磨板，经久耐用.

出料口范围15-120mm 可调.
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破碎斗参数

型号 Model 单位 Unit HMBC155 HMBC225B

重量 Weight 

进料孔 Feed Hole

排料孔 Discharge Hole

装载量 Load Volume

额定压力 Pressure

油流量 Oil Flow

适配挖机吨位 Hydraulic excavator

Kg

Mm

Mm

L

Bar

L/min

T

2250

600*500

15/120

0.58

200

130

13-18

3800

900*550

15/120

0.85

200

180

31-39

HMBC300

3300

740*500

15/120

0.7

200

150

19-30


